
 

July 22, 2024 

 
CLCLT APPROVED MORTGAGE LENDERS AND LOAN OFFICERS 
The following lenders have been approved to work with CLCLT homebuyers. Loan officers listed are familiar with the 
CLCLT and its programs. 

 

Alerus Mortgage 

Pat Gleason 11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 570 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

(952) 847-9834 
pat.gleason@alerus.com 

Bob Austin 11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 570 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

(952) 417-8456 
bob.austin@alerus.com 

Bell Bank 

Tiffany Phillips 563 Bielenberg Drive 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

(651) 230-0503 
tphillips@bell.bank 

Peggy Ryan 5500 Wayzata Boulevard #300 
Minneapolis, MN 55416 

(952) 905-5417 
pryan@bell.bank 

Bremer Bank 

Nancy Healy 1715 County Rd B2 W 
Roseville, MN 55113 

(651) 288-3882 
njhealy@bremer.com 

Trent Bowman 5540 Brooklyn Blvd 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55429 

(763) 569-2617 
TEBowman@bremer.com 

CMG Financial 

AJ Kozlak 731 Bielenberg Drive, Suite 204 
Woodbury, MN 55125 

(763) 270-4822 / (651) 558-7760 
akozlak@cmgfi.com 

Frandsen Bank & Trust 

Lance Elliott 3585 Highway 61 
Vadnais Heights, MN 56110 

(651) 288-8992 / (651) 347-5145 
lelliott@frandsenbank.com 

Huntington Bank 

Michael Sluis  (612) 599-3819 
michael.sluis@huntington.com 

Lake Area Mortgage 

Stephanie Oyen 1200 West County Road E, #200 
Arden Hills, MN 55112 

(651) 213-0219 
soyen@lakeareamortgage.com 

New American Funding, LLC 

Delaram Norman 8587 Lyndale Avenue South 
Bloomington, MN 55420 

(612) 382-8956 
delaram.norman@nafinc.com 

SWBC 

Bao Vue 8201 Norman Center Drive, Suite 450 
Bloomington, MN 55437 

(651) 728-0295 
bao.vue@swbc.com 

Dave Fahrmann 7365 Kirkwood Court N, Suite 300 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 

(612) 998-1455 
dave.fahrman@swbc.com 

Summit Mortgage Company 

Sarah Zahler 13963 West Preserve Blvd., Suite 200 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

(763) 370-6785 
szahler@summit-mortgage.com 

TruStone Mortgage 

Amelia Johnson 7860 32nd Avenue North 
Oakdale, MN 55128 

(763) 270-4332 / (763) 350-0465 (c) 
amelia.johnson@trustone.org 

US Bank Home Mortgage 

Kathy Luebke 1000 Payne Ave 
St. Paul, MN 55130 

(651) 778-2617 (office) 
kathy.luebke@usbank.com 

 
 

Be sure to tell the loan officer that you are interested in purchasing a home with the CLCLT! 
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